Malachite Group LTD
Leasing Availabilities
NEW YORK
QUEENS
Address Neighborhood Size Floor Basement
67-10 Myrtle Ave Glendale 7,500 SF Ground  Full basement
68-09 Myrtle Ave Glendale 4,000 SF Ground Full basement & accessory
unit 2nd floor

   PW 1523 1523 South Main Street Former Bingo, next to Dollar General 4000
   PW 1531 1531 South Main Street Former Hair Salon 3000
   PW 1533 1533 South Main Street Former Furniture store, dock door 17000
   PW 1539 1539 South Main Street Restaurant space 4800
Hamilton Commons - Hamilton, AL
   Ham Ste 06 535 Military St,. Former Clothing store, end cap 5950
   PtPlz12031 12031 U.S. Highway 19 Former Grocery store 39795
   PtPlz12041 12041 U.S. Highway 19 Former nail salon 1127
   PtPlz12103 12103 U.S. Highway 19 Excellent condition space 11025
   PtPlz12109 12109 U.S. Highway 19 Great visibility 1440
   PtPlz12115 12115 U.S. Highway 19 Excellent condition space 2400
Malachite Group LTD
Leasing Availabilities
MISSISSIPPI
South Hill Commons - Jackson, MS
   SH350101 3501 Terry Rd. Outparcel building 2100
   SH350102 3501 Terry Rd. Outparcel building 1000
   SH350103 3501 Terry Road Great visibility 950
   SH3505101 3505 Terry Rd On corner location 4185
   SH3505104 3505 Terry Rd Former HR Block 1107
   SH3505199 3505 Terry Rd Former Restaurant 3407
   SH3505202 3505 Terry Rd Former Church  2400
Fulton Commons - Fulton, MS
   Ful1409 S3 1409  S. Adams St. Great condition, former thrift store 3800
   Ful1409 S4
Excellent Condition, former Family